Aug. 30 (Thur)
Sept. 6 (Thur)
Sept. 13 (Thur)
Sept. 18 (Tues)
Sept. 27 (Thur)
Oct. 6 (Sat)
Oct. 11 (Thur)
Oct. 20 (Sat)
Oct. 27 (Sat)

SACRED HEART KNIGHTS CROSS COUNTRY 2018

Abilene

Hesston

Clay Center
Southeast of Saline
Beloit

Riley County

NCAA @ Downs
Regionals

State

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
tba

tba

4:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
3:45
10:00 a.m.
4:00



