SACRED HEART KNIGHTS CROSS COUNTRY 2018

Aug. 30 (Thur)	Abilene	Away	4:00
Sept. 6 (Thur)	Hesston	Away	3:30
Sept. 13 (Thur)	Clay Center	Away	4:00
Sept. 18 (Tues)	Southeast of Saline	Away	4:30
Sept. 27 (Thur)	Beloit	Away	3:45
Oct. 6 (Sat)	Riley County	Away	10:00 a.m.
Oct. 11 (Thur)	NCAA @ Downs	Away	4:00
Oct. 20 (Sat)	Regionals	tba	
Oct. 27 (Sat)	State	tba	